
Transfer Center 

 

Spring 2023 Virtual Workshops 

Please view our Career/Transfer Center online calendar for updates 
at: Transfer Center: calendar.msjc.edu

Visit the Transfer Center for assistance  
on updating your UC/CSU application, 
transfer supplementals or any questions 
you have regarding the transfer process! 

Next Steps Transfer 
After Applying to Transfer, What’s Next? 

Going over important information on submitting 
your SIR, Financial Aid, Housing, Orientation, 

and more!!! 

Tuesday, February 7, 11:00am-12:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3IUkFTn     

Meeting ID: 870 3909 8660  

Tuesday, February 28, 2:00pm-3:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3WhPBjj   

Meeting ID: 881 0182 2477  

Tuesday, March 21, 11:00am-12:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3HaX5iP  

Meeting ID: 844 9135 1951  

Choosing an HBCU 
Thursday, March 16, 11:00am-12:30pm 

https://bit.ly/3IY7Yqt   
Meeting ID: 861 8084 1624  

Thursday, April 27, 11:00am-12:30pm  
https://bit.ly/3ZMsuk4  

Meeting ID: 819 5652 9893  

Please RSVP to attend a Virtual workshop at the Career/Transfer Center. 

Falling in Love with Your Future 

Tuesday, February 14, 2:00pm-3:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3XjTqpn  

Meeting ID: 870 0576 8985  

HBCU Historical Film 
Tuesday, April 11, 6:00pm-7:30pm 

https://bit.ly/3iO16Bn  
Meeting ID: 875 7799 0466  

Eureka Workshop 
Thursday, February 23, 2:00pm-3:30pm 

https://bit.ly/3XiYMBm 
Meeting ID: 869 1130 6658 

 Tuesday, March 7, 11:00am-12:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3XIfrOO  

Meeting ID: 835 5522 3591  

Private University Day 
Tuesday, April 18, 10:00am-1:00pm 

Menifee Valley Campus 

Wednesday, April 19, 10:00am-1:00pm 
San Jacinto Campus 

Signing Ceremony 
Date Pending, TBA, 10:00am-1:00pm 

Region 9 Transfer University Fair 
Date Pending, TBA, 10:00am-1:00pm 

University Tours 
Pending 

Aim Higher.  
Dream Bigger. Transfer! 

Career/Transfer Center: 
Menifee Valley Campus 

(951)639-5285
San Jacinto Campus 

(951) 487-3285

MVC PUD Fair: Tuesday, April 18, 2023  

SJC PUD Fair: Wednesday,  April 19, 2023 

Private University Day Fair: 10:00AM –  1:00PM 

https://calendar.msjc.edu/page/quicklinks/?id=6a47787f-1b9f-4cf7-b68b-0d1203ae9d74

